Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allderidge - (1323151) - Eastleigh SC

Long Course

Stroke

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

3:29.39

43.34

SC Time

29.46
1:04.79
2:24.39

57.76
2:06.44

40.23
1:17.36
3:21.47

32.87
1:12.15
3:05.55
2:42.22

1:16.54

Converted
to SC

3:27.90

42.90

Converted
to LC

30.20
1:06.10
2:26.80

58.30
2:07.40

40.70
1:18.30
3:23.00

33.50
1:13.30
3:07.30
2:44.60

1:16.50

LC WA
Pts

146
160

SC WA
Pts

320
331
325
80
83
158
235
149
304
300
184
308
266

Date

01/12/18
01/12/18

Date

01/10/22
01/10/22
01/10/22
03/11/17
171117
08/03/19
03/06/23
07/06/19
03/06/23
04/06/23
07/06/19
04/06/23
04/06/23

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Eastleigh 2017 Closed Club Championships
Eastleigh 2017 Closed Club Championships
Eastleigh Closed Club Sprint Meet

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
Eastleigh Closed Club Championships

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
Eastleigh Closed Club Championships

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023

Venue

Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Totton
Totton
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Licence

SE182310
SE182310

License

SW221653
SW221653
SW221653
SE172594
SE172596
SE191362
SE231233
SE192067
SE231233
SE231233
SE192067
SE231233
SE231233
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Level

Level

W W W
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