Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allderidge - (1323151) - Eastleigh SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
200 Butterfly	3:29.39	3:27.90	146	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	SE182310	3
50 Backstroke	43.34	42.90	160	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	SE182310	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.46	30.20	320	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown	SW221653	3
100 Freestyle	1:04.79	1:06.10	331	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown	SW221653	3
200 Freestyle	2:24.39	2:26.80	325	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown	SW221653	3
50 Breaststroke	57.76	58.30	80	03/11/17	Eastleigh 2017 Closed Club Championships	Totton	SE172594	4
100 Breaststroke	2:06.44	2:07.40	83	17/11/17	Eastleigh 2017 Closed Club Championships	Totton	SE172596	4
50 Butterfly	40.23	40.70	158	08/03/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Sprint Meet	Eastleigh	SE191362	4
100 Butterfly	1:17.36	1:18.30	235	03/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE231233	4
200 Butterfly	3:21.47	3:23.00	149	07/06/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh	SE192067	4
50 Backstroke	32.87	33.50	304	03/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE231233	4
100 Backstroke	1:12.15	1:13.30	300	04/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE231233	4
200 Backstroke	3:05.55	3:07.30	184	07/06/19	Eastleigh Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh	SE192067	4
200 Individual Medley	2:42.22	2:44.60	308	04/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE231233	4
100 Individual Medley	1:16.54	1:16.50	266	04/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh	SE231233	4